1
Rectangular Proximity Sensor TL-N
A Variety of Models Available for a Wide
Range of Applications
Ordering Information
TL-NjjMD DC 2-wire Models
Shield Sensing distance Output form Model
Non-shielded
7 mm
NO TL-N7MD1Non-shielded
7 mm
NC TL-N7MD2
12 mm NO TL-N12MD112 mm
NC TL-N12MD2
20 mm
NO TL-N20MD1
20 mm
NC TL-N20MD2
Note: Models that are different in response frequency are available for the prevention of mutual interference. These models are classified
under the TL-NjMDj5 model numbers (e.g., TL-N7MD15).
DC 3-wire and AC 2-wire Models
Shield Sensing distance Output form Model
Non-shielded Rectangular DC 3-wire NPN NO TL-N5ME1 (see notes 2 and 3)Non-shielded Rectangular DC 3-wire
NPN NC TL-N5ME2 (see notes 2 and 3)
AC 2-wire NO TL-N5MY1AC 2-wire
NC TL-N5MY2
DC 3-wire NPN NO TL-N10ME1 (see notes 2 and 3)
10 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NC TL-N10ME2 (see notes 2 and 3)
10 mm
AC 2-wire NO TL-N10MY1AC 2-wire
NC TL-N10MY2
DC 3-wire NPN NO TL-N20ME1 (see notes 2 and 3)
20 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NC TL-N20ME2 (see notes 2 and 3)
20 mm
AC 2-wire NO TL-N20MY1AC 2-wire
NC TL-N20MY2
Note: 1. Models that are different in response frequency are availablefor the prevention of mutualinterference. These models are classified
under the TL-jjMjj5 model numbers (e.g., TL-N5ME15).
2. Each of these models has a cord with a standard length of 5 m.
3. Each ofthese modelswith a robotcord isavailable andclassified with thesuffix “R”added to themodel number (e.g., TL-N5ME1-R).
5 mm
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com